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SKATE ONTARIO
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Rank Competitor(s)
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Peyton Bishop
Jasmin Hew

Emily Desjardins
Cailyn Guo
Ananleiza Katrayan
Véronique Wirth
Laura Boyd

Asia Dang-Hill
Hannah White
Kyra Brodkin

Kiya Stinson

Cheryl Wee

Sofia Shekhmatova
Hannah Carty

Club

Point Edward SC Inc.
Thornhill FSC

Hamilton SC

Granite Club

Scarboro FSC

Forest Hill FSC
Tillsonburg SC

Point Edward SC Inc.
Burlington Skating Centre
Granite Club

Watford FSC

Mariposa School of Skating
North Toronto SC
Bracebridge FSC

Nancy Ravenhorst

Date:

11-Jan-2020

CHARLES DOVER MEMORIAL 2020

Section

ON
ON
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ON
ON
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12:58:33PM

PEACH KING CENTRE
January 10 to 12, 2020

STAR 10 Women

Category Result Summary

34.28
32.15
31.85
30.77
30.65
27.59
27.43
26.96
24.83
23.65
23.40
21.31
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Points

34.28
32.15
31.85
30.77
30.65
27.59
27.43
26.96
24.83
23.65
23.40
21.31

Jane Derby



